

112401 102151 21107921 997 (MMGSY)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

342d m DIVISION

05247 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

S 95

प्रमाणित किया जाता है, कि इस मापी
पुस्तिका में कुल 100 पन्ने मशीन मुद्रित
अंकित हैं। जो श्री ठाकुर पवन सिंह
सहायक अभियंता कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
करपी के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

27/9/19
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Arwal
3-9-19

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

जमा किया जाता है, कि इस माती

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Bigga to Samanpur.					
Agency:-					
M/s Aditya Shree					
Engicon's Pvt. Ltd.					
Agree No.:-					
67/SB0/MMMSY/2019-20					
Date of start:-					
13.01.2020					
Date of Completion:-					
12.01.2021					
1) Plu & fixing working bench-					
name -de-de-					
Qty = 2.00 Nos.					
2) Plu & fixing of Reference					
pi loo-de-de-					
Qty = 9.00 Nos.					
3) clearing & grubbing of					
Road land -de-de-					
1x 2300 x 3.50 = 8050 m ²					
In Hect					
$\frac{8050}{10000} = 0.805$ Hect					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
$\frac{1}{1}$ Const. of working benchmark — do — do —					
2.00 Nos		UTMBP-L			
@ Rs 3692.094/each					Rs 7384.200
$\frac{2}{2}$ working reference pillar do — — do —					
9.00 Nos		UTMBP-L			
@ Rs 1682.427/each					Rs 15142.200
$\frac{3}{3}$ clearing & grubbing of Road (and — do — do —					
0.805 Hact		UTMBP-L			
@ Rs 49739.475/Hact					Rs 40040.200
$\frac{4}{4}$ Const. of embankment with material obtained from do do — (1000 m lead)					
1691.828 m ³		UTMBP-6			
@ Rs 187.226/m ³					Rs 316754.200
$\frac{5}{5}$ 1000 m lead — do — 3947.597 m ³		UTMBP-6			
@ Rs 142.390/m ³					Rs 562098.200
$\frac{6}{7}$ Const. of granular sub-base with well graded material.					
1773.90 m ³		UTMBP-A			
@ Rs 2212.296/m ³					Rs 3924392.200

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{7}{22}$ E/W excavation in foundm					
— do — do —					
199.680 m³					
Lt 189.010 m ³			UTMBP-2		
@ R 261.903/m ³					R 49502.00
$\frac{8}{23}$ Type-B first class bedding					
— do — do —					
23.46 m ²			UTMBP-3		
Lt 22.030 m ³					
@ R 459.677/m ³					R 10127.00
$\frac{9}{24}$ plu pcc misgrade in open					
— do — do —					
17.85 m ³			UTMBP-2		
Lt 16.76 m ³					
@ R 4662.281/m ³					R 78139.00
$\frac{10}{25}$ Head wall in bricks masonry					
— do — do —					
144.15 m ³			UTMBP-2		
15.15 m ³			UTMBP-3		
159.60 m ³					
Lt 151.640 m ³					
@ R 5574.018/m ³					R 845244.00
$\frac{11}{26}$ plu Rcc NP3 Pipe 600mm ϕ					
— do — do —					
45.00 m			UTMBP-3		
@ R 3082.508/m					R 136463.00
$\frac{12}{27}$ plu Rcc NP3 Pipe 1000mm					
— do — do —					
22.50 m			UTMBP-3		
Lt 15.00 m					
@ R 4227.041/m					R 63406.00

Continuation

Total R 60,48,691.00

B.O → R 60,48,691.00

Scanned with CamScanner